
CPS Term Dates 2023-24 
 

 

NB: School finishes at 2pm at the end of each full term (i.e., Wednesday, 20th December 2023, Thursday, 28th March 2024 and 
Thursday, 18th July 2024). 

 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 
Friday, 1st September to Wednesday, 20th December 2023  
 
Professional Development Days (pupils not in school): 
  

Friday, 1st September 2023 
 

Pupils back in school: Monday, 4th September 2023 
       
Half-term    Monday, 23rd – Friday, 27th October 2023 
 
Spring Term 2024  
 
Thursday, 4th January to Thursday, 28thMarch 2024 
 
Professional Development Days (pupils not in school): 
   

Thursday, 4th January 2024 
Friday, 5th January 2024 
 

Pupils back in school: Monday, 8th January 2024 
 
Half-term    Monday, 19th – Friday, 23rd February 2024 
  
Summer Term 2024 
    
Monday, 15th April to Monday, 22nd July 2024 
 
Professional Development Days (pupils not in school): 
  

Friday, 19th July 2024 
Monday, 22nd July 2024* 

*Disaggregated over summer term 

 
Pupils back in school: Monday, 15th April 2024 
 
Bank Holiday   Monday, 6th May 2024  
 
Half term    Monday, 27th May – Friday, 31st May 


